SRTESAE EGRFEHEAR (BHALEEERD)

RHATA R HEMER E KRB BUK SRR
Bt H{t H{F Aft+
m3 m3| & ¥ kg m3
1A 26.11 1A 85.0 | H{(® 1A 12,470 1R 5.36
2H 0.00 20 | 1070 | HE® 2H 8,310 2H 5.42
30 0.00 38 | 1060 | HE@® 30 0 3H 5.53
48 0.00 48 | 1060 | HE 4H 0 4H 5.34
58 2.88 5A | 1080 | #@® 5H 0 5H 5.44
68 0.00 68 | 1100 | H#@® 6H 0 61 5.44
C 7H 0.00 TH | 1000 | HE@® 7R 0 78 5.37
8H 0.11 8H | 1040 | HE® 8H 8,320 8H 5.54
9H 0.00 9H 9.0 | HE® 9H 8,310 9H 5.48
10H 2.92 108 | 940 | &#@® 10H 0 108 5.43
11H 0.00 g | 9.0 | #E@ 11H 0 118 5.42
12H 0.00 128 | 840 | &#@® 12H 12,490 12H 5.44
13H 0.00 138 | 790 | &#@ 13H 8,330 130 5.45
141 0.00 148 | 3.0 | H#E@® 14H 8,320 148 5.42
15H 24.67 158 | 0.0 | H@ 15[ 8,320 150 5.37
16 2.96 168 | 115.0 | H#@® 16H 4,160 16 5.55
178 0.00 178 | 108.0 | H(@® 17H 0 17H 5.48
180 0.00 188 | 1000 | H#E 18H 0 188 5.49
190 0.00 198 | 0 | #@ 19A 12,490 19H 5.43
- 200 2.86 208 | 810 | #@® 20 12,430 20 H 5.34
- 218 0.00 218 | 840 | 5@ 21 12,470 21H 5.24
22 0.00 228 | so0 | H@ 228 8,320 22 H 5.52
23R 0.00 238 | 7.0 | H@ 23H 12,460 23 5.33
24H 0.00 240 | 7.0 | @ 24H 0 24H 5.48
25H 2.93 258 | 650 | #@® 25 H 0 250 5.36
26 H 23.49 268 | 810 | H#@ 26 H 8,300 26 H 5.42
27H 0.00 278 | 1000 | HE@® 27H 16,610 27H 5.46
28 A 0.00 288 | 950 | 4@ 28 H 8,300 28 H 5.46
29 2.91 298 | 910 | HE® 29 H 8,310 29H 5.39
300 0.00 08 | 87.0 | H@ 30 12,460 30H 5.53
31H 0.00 31R | 81.0 | AW 318 0 31H 5.34
&F 91.84 T | 923 | &5 191,180] | At 168.27
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SRITESRE EEREHEAR (2 HALEERR)

K5 TER HH B BOERER AEEAE
HAS B A At | #TAA—S— [ HAX—-s— | EAR
kwh m3
1H 0.0 LR 529.0 1A | 1985.600 | 1988.241 | 2.551
2H 0.0 2 418.0 2F | 1988.241 | 1990.411 | 2.170
30 0.0 3 345.0 38 | 1990.411 | 1990.411 | 0.000
4H 0.0 1R 402.0 48 | 1990.411 | 1990.411 | 0.000
5H 0.0 5H 444.0 5A | 1990.411 | 1990.411 | 0.000
68 0.0 6H 385.0 68 | 1990.411 | 1990.411 | 0.000
7H 0.0 7H 506.0 7R | 1990.411 | 1992.216 | 1.805
8H 0.0 8H 493.0 8E | 1992.216 | 1994.681 | 2.465
9H 320.0 9 527.0 9F | 1994.681 | 1999.027 | 4.346
10H 0.0 10 537.0 10A | 1999.027 | 1999.027 | 0.000
1A 0.0 5 536.0 11A | 1999.027 | 1999.027 | 0.000
12H 0.0 12 547.0 128 | 1999.027 | 2001.089 | 2.062
135 0.0 130 502.0 13H | 2001.089 | 2002.264 | 1.175
14H 0.0 14 460.0 148 | 2002.26¢ | 2003.624 | 1.360
15H 0.0 158 524.0 15H | 2003.624 | 2006.484 | 2.860
16H 0.0 16H 497.0 165 | 2006.484 | 2009.721 | 3.237
17H 0.0 17H 451.0 176 | 2009721 | 2009.721 | 0.000
18H 0.0 18H 456.0 185 | 2009.721 | 2009.721 | 0.000
198 0.0 19 542.0 198 | 2009.721 | 2011669 | 1.948
201 0.0 20 526.0 208 | 2011.669 | 2013.186 | 1.517
21 0.0 21R 525.0 218 | 2013.186 | 2015.531 | 2.345
22H 280.0 22H 587.0 22H | 2015531 | 2018.582 | 3.051
23R 0.0 23H 522.0 238 | 2018582 | 2022.546 | 3.964
24H 0.0 24H 519.0 24F | 2022546 | 2022.546 |  0.000
25H 0.0 250 502.0 25H | 2022546 | 2022.546 | 0.000
26H 0.0 26 H 529.0 26H | 2022546 | 2024.310 | 1.764
27H 0.0 27H 463.0 27H | 2024.310 | 2025.816 | 1.506
28H 240.0 28H 504.0 28R | 2025816 | 2028.275 | 2.459
29H 0.0 29H 531.0 29R | 2028.275 | 2020.987 | 1.712
30H 0.0 30 481.0 308 | 2029.987 | 2034720 | 4.733
31H 0.0 31H 431.0 318 | 2034.720 [ 2034.720 |  0.000
a8t | 8400 &7 15,221.0 | | A8t — — 49.030




